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Public Holidays Government Schools Calendar ISWB Digital Calendar

MNew Year's Day - Monday, 01 January
Independence Day - Thursday, 21 March
Good Friday - Friday, 29 March
Easter Monday - Monday, 01 April
Worker's Day - Wednesday, 01 May
Cassinga Day - Saturday, 04 May
Ascension Day - Thursday, 09 May
Africa Day - Saturday, 25 May
Heroes’ Day - Monday, 26 August
Human Right's Day - Tuesday, 10 December
Christmas Day - Wednesday, 25 December
Family Day - Thursday, 26 December

First School Day: Monday, 15 January

Thursday, 21 March — Monday, 01 April

Last School Day: Friday, 06 December

Midterm Break:

Worker's Day: Wednesday, 01 May
Ascension Day: Thursday, 09 May
School Holiday: Friday, 10 May
Semester Holiday:
Thursday, 13 June — Friday, 12 July

First School Day: Monday, 15 July
Heroes’ Day: Monday, 26 August

First School Day: Tuesday, 16 January

Midterm Break: Thursday, 21 March — Monday, 01 April
First Holiday: Monday, 29 April — Tuesday, 21 May

First School Day, Wednesday, 22 May

Midterm Break: Monday, 01 July — Tuesday, 02 July
Second Holiday: Monday, 26 August — Friday, 06 September

First School Day: Monday, 09 September

Midterm Break: Friday, 18 October — Monday, 21 October

Last School Day: Friday, 29 November

Midterm Break:
Monday, 09 September — Friday, 13
September

ISWB Digital Exams

April Exam: 10— 23 April
August Exam: 7 — 20 August
November Exam: 11 — 29 November

This Calendar is subject to change.




